
�����ష�/ Enrolment No.: 2935/80108/03405
To
�	ప�ల ంక��
Kolipakula Venkatesh
S/O Chenna Rao, 
2-148, 
VTC: vemula padu, 
District: Prakasam, 
State: Andhra Pradesh, 
PIN Code: 523228, 
Mobile: 8328585988

2355 4530 2296
VID : 9110 6392 7535 0190

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 0

1/
10

/2
02

4

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 0

6/
08

/2
01

1 �	ప�ల ంక��
Kolipakula Venkatesh
���న ��/DOB: 17/10/1995
����/ MALE

2355 4530 2296

����:
S/O �న� � , ౨-౧౪౮, %&ల '�, ప()శం, 
ఆంధ- ప(./ - 523228

Address:
S/O Chenna Rao, 2-148, vemula padu, DIST:
Prakasam, 
Andhra Pradesh - 523228

2355 4530 2296
VID : 9110 6392 7535 0190
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